
PL replacement LED bulb for fully enclosed or 
open fixtures. These versatile lamps can be 
either vertically or horizontally installed with-

beam spread. Most commonly used for wall 
sconces and recessed cans in hospitals, 
hotels, condominiums, retail spaces, and 
more.

PIN BASED LED PL Lamps

Halt frequent CFL replacements
by switching to LED PL lamps
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Ideal Applications

PIN BASED
LED PL Lamps

Lumens  Rated Life
  Hours 

NON-DIMMABLE
Warranty

Years

 

Model UL Location
    Rating

   CCT UL Fixture
      Rating

Replaces ENERGY
  STAR

5W LED PLS 

5W LED PLC

5W LED PLC

5W LED PLC

9W LED PLC

12W LED PLC

12W LED PLC

9W

9W

9W

9W

18W

26W

26W

520

520

500

520

950

1200

1150

Bulb 
Base

2-Pin G23

2-Pin GX23

E26

GU24

4-Pin G24Q

2-Pin G24D

4-Pin G24Q

Beam
Angle

260°

360°

300°

260°

140°

140°

140°

Voltage

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Ballast
Compatibility

Bypass

Bypass

Bypass

Bypass

Ballast-Compatible

Ballast-Compatible

Ballast-Compatible

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Case
Quantity

48

48

48

48

48

48

48
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