









## PIN BASED LED PL Lamps

## Halt frequent CFL replacements by switching to LED PL lamps

PL replacement LED bulb for fully enclosed or open fixtures. These versatile lamps can be either vertically or horizontally installed without affecting longevity. Hybrid Installation, Direct or Bypass. They offer >300° surround beam spread. Most commonly used for wall sconces and recessed cans in hospitals, hotels, condominiums, retail spaces, and more.















## **NON-DIMMABLE**







Model	Replaces	Lumens	ССТ	Bulb Base	Beam Angle	Voltage	Ballast Compatibility	UL Location Rating	UL Fixture Rating	Rated Life Hours	Warranty Years	Case Quantity	ENERGY STAR
5W LED PLS	9W	520	• • •	2-Pin G23	260°	120-277	Bypass	Damp	Enclosed	50K	5	48	-
5W LED PLC	9W	520	• • •	2-Pin GX23	360°	120-277	Bypass	Damp	Enclosed	50K	5	48	-
5W LED PLC	9W	500	• •	E26	300°	120-277	Bypass	Damp	Enclosed	50K	5	48	-
5W LED PLC	9W	520		GU24	260°	120-277	Bypass	Damp	Enclosed	50K	5	48	-
9W LED PLC	18W	950	• •	4-Pin G24Q	140°	120-277	Ballast-Compatible	Damp	Non-Enclosed	50K	5	48	-
12W LED PLC	26W	1200	• • •	2-Pin G24D	140°	120-277	Ballast-Compatible	Damp	Non-Enclosed	50K	5	48	-
12W LED PLC	26W	1150	• •	4-Pin G24Q	140°	120-277	Ballast-Compatible	Damp	Non-Enclosed	50K	5	48	-